
GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.51

План на відм 3.300

Кіл.уч.Зм.  Підп.Арк. №Док. Дата

ЕП

План на відм 3.300

11

ФОП "Кулик Є.С."
м.Бориспіль

Розробив

Перевірив

ГАП

Н. контр.

Кулик Є.С

Стадія Аркуш Аркушів05.21

Житловий будинок
Кулик Є.С

Кулик Є.С

Кулик Є.С

П
О
Г
О
Д
Ж
Е
Н
О
:

Ін
в
. 
№
 о

р
г
.

П
ід
п
и
с 

і 
д
а
т
а

В
з
а
м
ін
  
ін
в
.№

Будівництво
житлового будинку

у с.Щасливе

В
К
-
7

В
К
-
4

В
К
-
5

ВК-6

ВК-9

ДВ-1 ДВ-2

ВК-13

ВК-8 ВК-8

ДВ-2

ДВ-2

Д
В
-
1

Д
В
-
2 4

2

4
 4

2
0

7
0
0

4
 8

3
0

4 400

9
 9

9
9

1 
9
6
0

2 700 2 700 1 490

6
 5

8
0

9 270

6 890

998

5
 4

10

7 340 7 340

2
 3

6
0

14 680

16 160

7 170

4
 680

3
 6

9
0

9 
47
0

7 
70
0

2 
39
0 3

8
0

5 
25
0

6 
30
0

1 
6
2
0

+3,300

1

1

2

2

3 3

4 4

15°

15°

15°

20°20°

15°
15°

12°

12°

12°

12°

12°

Д
іа
го
на
ль
на
 н
ог
а

Д
іагональна нога

Д
іа
гона

льна
 нога

Д
іа
го
на
ль
на
 н
ог
а

Д
іа
го
на
ль
на
 н
ог
а

Д
іа
го
на
ль
на
 н
ог
а

9
14,66 м2

10
6,59 м2

12
15,98 м2

11
15,59 м2

15
16,29 м2

14
5,59 м2

13
13,08 м2

1 2 3 4 5 6

К

И

Ж

Е

Д

Г

В

Б

А

12 720

10
 1
10

4 840 7 880

3
 7

2
0

9
 9

5
0

12 680

440 4 130 270

4
4
0

4
 8

3
0

14
0

4
 1
0
0

4
4
0

440 2 110
140

1 880

270

7 440

4 130 270 4 700 140 2 600

440 3 400 140 3 900 440

15
 3

5
0

1 240 2 000 1 840 2 000 1 240

1 500 800 2 100

1 440 2 000 1 440 7 840

9
0
0

2
 2

4
0

1 
0
0
0

1 
19

0

4
4
0

3
 7

0
0

14
0

2
 4

9
0

3
9
0

10
2
 5

0
0

4
4
0

4
4
0

1 
7
8
0

4
0
0

2
 6

5
0

14
0

4
 1
0
0

4
4
0

4
 7

0
0

14
0

4
 3

9
0

1 
8
9
0

1 160

2 340

14
0

5
0
0

9
0
0

1 
2
2
0

2
7
0

16 120

3 760 4 400 2 940 3 080 1 940

2
 3

6
0

6
9
0

3
 7

2
0

3
 0

10
2
 7

7
0

3
 5

6
0

2
 0

2
0

2
 5

9
0

2
0
 7

2
0

1 
17

5

800 3 900 3 140

810 800 1 450 900

240

9
0
0

9
3
0

140

900 2 630 900

130

8
0
0

7
2
0

11
 8

10

Експликація 2-го поверху

Номер

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Найменування

Коридор

Санвузол

Житлова кімната

Житлова кімната

Гардероб

Санвузол

Житлова кімната

Площа
м2

17,01

6,47

15,01

14,28

13,08

5,59

16,29

87,73 м²

Кат.
примі-
щення

Д

Д

Д

Д

Д

Д

Д

Загальна площа

Загальна площа будинку 250,19 м2
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